CCC 2024 Summer Fieldtrip Schedule

(all fieldtrips are tentative and may change at any time)

Students should arrive at the center no later than 45 minutes before departure time. Any

June 4

June 11

June 18

June 25

July 2

July 9

July 16

July 23

July 30

Aug. 6

Miller Outdoor Theatre/Children’s Museum

6000 Hermann Park Dr./1500 Binz St.
Houston, TX 77030/Houston, TX 77004

Oil Ranch
23501 Macedonia Rd.
Hockley, TX 77447

Moody Gardens (Aquarium/Rain Forest)
1 Hope Blvd
Galveston, TX 77554

Pirates Bay Waterpark
5300 East Road
Baytown, TX 77520

Downtown Aquarium
410 Bagby St.
Houston, TX 77002

Old MacDonald Farm
3203 F.M 1960 East
Humble, TX 77338

Houston Museum of Natural Science
One Hermann Circle Dr.
Houston, TX 77030

Pirates Bay Waterpark
5300 East Road
Baytown, TX 77520

Hermann Park/Children’s Museum
6000 Hermann Park Dr./1500 Binz St.
Houston, TX 77030/Houston, TX 77004

Moody Gardens (Palm Beach)
1 Hope Blvd
Galveston, TX 77554

depart CCC:

depart FT:

arrive CCC:

depart CCC:

depart FT:

arrive CCC:

depart CCC:

depart FT:

arrive CCC:

depart CCC:

depart FT:

arrive CCC:

depart CCC:

depart FT:

arrive CCC:

depart CCC:

depart FT:

arrive CCC:

depart CCC:

depart FT:

arrive CCC:

depart CCC:

depart FT:

arrive CCC:

depart CCC.:

depart FT:

arrive CCC:

depart CCC:

depart FT:

arrive CCC:

student arriving late shall not be permitted to attend the scheduled fieldtrip.

10:15am
3:45pm
5:00pm

9:30am
3:00pm
4:30pm

9:15am
3:15pm
5:00pm

9:00am
3:30pm
5:00pm

10:00am
3:45pm
5:00pm

9:30am
3:30pm
5:00pm

10:15am
3:45pm
5:00pm

9:00 am
3:30 pm
5:00 pm

10:30am
3:45pm
5:00pm

9:15am
3:15pm
5:00pm



