CCC 2024 Summer Fieldtrip Schedule (all fieldtrips are tentative and may change at any time)

Students should arrive at the center no later than 45 minutes before departure time. Any student arriving late shall not be permitted to attend the scheduled fieldtrip.

June 4	Miller Outdoor Theatre/Children's Museum 6000 Hermann Park Dr./1500 Binz St. Houston, TX 77030/Houston, TX 77004	depart CCC: depart FT: arrive CCC:	10:15am 3:45pm 5:00pm
June 11	Oil Ranch	depart CCC:	9:30am
	23501 Macedonia Rd.	depart FT:	3:00pm
	Hockley, TX 77447	arrive CCC:	4:30pm
June 18	Moody Gardens (Aquarium/Rain Forest)	depart CCC:	9:15am
	1 Hope Blvd	depart FT:	3:15pm
	Galveston, TX 77554	arrive CCC:	5:00pm
June 25	Pirates Bay Waterpark	depart CCC:	9:00am
	5300 East Road	depart FT:	3:30pm
	Baytown, TX 77520	arrive CCC:	5:00pm
July 2	Downtown Aquarium	depart CCC:	10:00am
	410 Bagby St.	depart FT:	3:45pm
	Houston, TX 77002	arrive CCC:	5:00pm
July 9	Old MacDonald Farm	depart CCC:	9:30am
	3203 F.M 1960 East	depart FT:	3:30pm
	Humble, TX 77338	arrive CCC:	5:00pm
July 16	Houston Museum of Natural Science	depart CCC:	10:15am
	One Hermann Circle Dr.	depart FT:	3:45pm
	Houston, TX 77030	arrive CCC:	5:00pm
July 23	Pirates Bay Waterpark	depart CCC:	9:00 am
	5300 East Road	depart FT:	3:30 pm
	Baytown, TX 77520	arrive CCC:	5:00 pm
July 30	Hermann Park/Children's Museum	depart CCC:	10:30am
	6000 Hermann Park Dr./1500 Binz St.	depart FT:	3:45pm
	Houston, TX 77030/Houston, TX 77004	arrive CCC:	5:00pm
Aug. 6	Moody Gardens (Palm Beach) 1 Hope Blvd Galveston, TX 77554	depart CCC: depart FT: arrive CCC:	9:15am 3:15pm 5:00pm